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LEROY SEAFOOD GROUP AS

ISIN: NO0003096208

Overview

2024/09/11 18:00:00

Price
49.10 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-3.06% (-1.55)

NO0003096208
LSG

First North Stockholm

NOK

Consumer Products

Stock

2,540 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

48.40 NOK (9,005)
49.58 NOK (4,500)
49.12 NOK

49.14 NOK

49.10 NOK

50.65 NOK
49.1372 NOK
1,224

60,143.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003096208&ID_NOTATION=71235303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69df51e7ca2970bbd740b082965326ae6d3604bd4d4a864431b4ca60f24bb301&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85ee7481019038c6f&time=1726384200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f24623d99249d1e62bfdf82d1bc1f8e4b26467cadf95e79bba3de28044873f8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=838853a30b92752d9&time=1726384200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=601b2e846e2c4776e66e5cc7187533680d446f8791e5d49b3fe0d085f641f426&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c24a79bc481c0086&time=1726384200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b41e9ca0d9d8b4e79318745318f53a42e8f40a960bdb5ad8e7bb16aa0d12a1dd&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1be91c21c30220b33&time=1726384200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=005272ac94938325c0fc2b04473c3b10d24a302d8dc23a457fe875ed3861a979&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2742df3ee1d16ff6e&time=1726384200&tool=RSC

LEROY SEAFOOD GROUP AS

Details

2024/09/11 18:00:00

Price
49.10 NOK

Difference

General attributes

o

-3.06% (-1.55)

ISIN NO0003096208
Symbol LSG
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,540 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.40 NOK (9,005)
Ask (Ask size) 49.58 NOK (4,500)
Open 49.12 NOK
High 49.14 NOK
Low 49.10 NOK
Close (prev. day) 50.65 NOK
VWAP 49.1372 NOK
Volume (pcs) 1,224
Trading volume 60,143.94
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.89% +11.59% -34.16%
Perf (abs.) +1.84 +5.10 -25.48
Beta - - -
Volatility 39.19 40.68 43.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LEROY SEAFOOD GROUP AS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 4.154 EUR
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37 4.116 EUR
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:07 4.13 EUR
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 48.80 NOK

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Hanover 2024/ 17:25 4.134 EUR

49.48 NOK (437)
49.13 NOK (1,170)
46.79 NOK (1,512)
45.00 NOK (1,118)

52.60 NOK (2024/08/22)

39.26 NOK (2024/02/27)

52.60 NOK (2024/08/22)

39.26 NOK (2024/02/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 5
0.00 13
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105632381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37339454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211608997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19904527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19904527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421053

LEROY SEAFOOD GROUP AS

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/11

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

08:17

18:00

17:01

08:10

21:43

4.06 EUR

49.10 NOK

4.535 USD

4112 EUR

4.146 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30549056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11827553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129284732

LEROY SEAFOOD GROUP AS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
LER@Y SEAFOOD GROUP ASA

Thormghlens gate 51 B - 5006 Bergen
Telefon: +47-55-21-36-50

Fax: +

E-mail: post@leroyseafood.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

Henning
Beltestad

Bjarne Reinert
lvar Wulff
Siren Merete

Gronhaug
Sjur Malm

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Arne Mggster

Are Dragesund

Bjarne Egil
Kristiansen

Britt Kathrine
Drivenes

Didrik Oskar
Munch

Karoline Mggster

Linda Kidgy
Pedersen

Silje Elin Butt

Tor Ivar
Ingebrigtsen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:post@leroyseafood.com
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